
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FAMILY HOME CENTER
INC.;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198812280003
82440

12/28/1988
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIDEMAN,
CHRISTOPHE
R ETAL

21 847

198812290003
82860

12/29/1988
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WELLBORN,
LINDA
ETAL

21 857

198903010000
59170

03/01/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DELAND,
CHARLES LEE

22 310

198903140000
72850

03/14/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TATE, RONNIE
ETAL

22 400

198903200000
78120

03/20/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICK, PHILLIP
ETAL

22 449

198903200000
78150

03/20/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARMER,
BRENDA S.

22 448

198903200000
78250

03/20/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAINEY
TOPNYA
ETAL

22 449

198904030000
92540

04/03/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCMILLIAN,
LINDA

22 592

198908050002
08820

08/05/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREER,
DOUGLAS &
BETH

22 853

199006110001
63430

06/11/1990
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORTH,
JAMES

25 683

199010220003
05330

10/22/1990
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALEXANDER,
BURBLE &
ANNIE

26 781

198812200003
76290

12/20/1988
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLAYTON,
BYRON T. &
VICKI

21 821

198812280003
82600

12/28/1988
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROAN,
ROBERT
ETAL

21 847

198812290003
82850

12/29/1988
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, JODI
ETAL

21 857

198901240000
23330

01/24/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHARP,
DEBRA A.

22 3

198901240000
23300

01/24/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHEELER,
ANNETTE &
PERCY

22 10

198901300000
28800

01/30/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SNIDER, BILLY
W. & BETTY

22 64

198903070000
65400

03/07/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEMAINE,
DEBORAH

22 355

198902270000
56630

02/27/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARDEN,
CHARLES

22 298

198903140000
72970

03/14/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OLDHAM,
STEPHANIE
ETAL

22 400

198903270000
85320

03/27/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORNELIUS,
LAURA

22 513

198908050002
08900

08/05/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FISHER,
ELIZABETH A.

22 854



198908150002
21540

08/15/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 656

198908150002
21640

08/15/1989
12:00:00

FAMILY HOME
CENTER INC.

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 659


