Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198812280003 82440	12/28/1988 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIDEMAN, CHRISTOPHE R ETAL	21	847				
198812290003 82860	12/29/1988 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WELLBORN, LINDA ETAL	21	857				
198903010000 59170	03/01/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DELAND, CHARLES LEE	22	310				
198903140000 72850	03/14/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TATE, RONNIE ETAL	22	400				
198903200000 78120	03/20/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICK, PHILLIP ETAL	22	449				
198903200000 78150	03/20/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARMER, BRENDA S.	22	448				
198903200000 78250	03/20/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAINEY TOPNYA ETAL	22	449				
198904030000 92540	04/03/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCMILLIAN, LINDA	22	592				
198908050002 08820	08/05/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREER, DOUGLAS & BETH	22	853				
199006110001 63430	06/11/1990 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORTH, JAMES	25	683				
199010220003 05330	10/22/1990 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALEXANDER, BURBLE & ANNIE	26	781				
198812200003 76290	12/20/1988 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLAYTON, BYRON T. & VICKI	21	821				
198812280003 82600	12/28/1988 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROAN, ROBERT ETAL	21	847				
198812290003 82850	12/29/1988 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, JODI ETAL	21	857				
198901240000 23330	01/24/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHARP, DEBRA A.	22	3				
198901240000 23300	01/24/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHEELER, ANNETTE & PERCY	22	10				
198901300000 28800	01/30/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SNIDER, BILLY W. & BETTY	22	64				
198903070000 65400	03/07/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEMAINE, DEBORAH	22	355				
198902270000 56630	02/27/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARDEN, CHARLES	22	298				
198903140000 72970	03/14/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OLDHAM, STEPHANIE ETAL	22	400				
198903270000 85320	03/27/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORNELIUS, LAURA	22	513				
198908050002 08900	08/05/1989 12:00:00	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FISHER, ELIZABETH A.	22	854				

198908150002 21540	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.		SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	656		
198908150002 21640	FAMILY HOME CENTER INC.	S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	659		